

322

I.D.: 82286454

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.05.23 | Coduri CPV | 34300000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 6.142,86 RON - 6.142,86 RON

Descriere: AMORTIZOR FATA: 2 BUC X 205.88 LEI = 411.76 LEI AMORTIZOR SPATE: 2 BUC X 223.53 LEI = 447.06 LEI KIT SARCINA: 2 BUC X 100.84 LEI = 201.68 LEI PLACUTE FRANA: 3 SET X 176.47 LEI = 529.41 LEI DISC FRANA: 6 BUC X 299.16 LEI = 1794.96 LEI CONDUCTA FRANA: 2 BUC X 46.22 LEI = 92.44 LEI RADIATOR CLIMA: 1 BUC X 579.83 LEI BEC H4 SET: 10 BUC X 50.42 LEI = 504.20 LEI CAP PLANETARA: 2 BUC X 296.64 LEI= 593.28 LEI STERGATOR PARBRIZ: 8 SETX 123.53 LEI = 988.24 LEI TOTAL: 6142.86 LEI
